
      Taylor J Collection - Witmer Furniture

      2019 Price List Revised: 12/05/19

HEADBOARDS ONLY
To Be Used with Mantua Metal Frame

Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B127HB-K-S 6/6 Headboard (80x52) 17.1 507 535 535 636
B127HB-Q-S 5/0 Headboard (64x52) 13.8 428 449 449 535
B127HB-F-S 4/6 Headboard (58x52) 12.6 417 441 441 522
B127HB-T-S 3/3 Headboard (43x52) 10 411 432 312 514

52"H

Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B125HB-K-S 6/6 Headboard (80x45) 14.9 482 507 507 604
B125HB-Q-S 5/0 Headboard (64x45) 12 391 411 411 490
B125HB-F-S 4/6 Headboard (58x45) 11 396 411 411 490
B125HB-T-S 3/3 Headboard (43x45) 8.3 374 393 393 467

45"H

The B12425 is 42" tall. It is a lower height headboard.

Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B12425-K-S 6/6 Headboard (82x42) 30.7 593 624 624 742
B12425-Q-S 5/0 Headboard (66x42) 25 495 520 520 619

B12425 Headboard B12425-F-S 4/6 Headboard (60x42) 22.8 469 495 495 589
B12425-T-S 3/3 Headboard (45x42) 17.5 445 467 467 557

The B12426 is 52" tall. It is the higher option

 Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B12426-K-S 6/6 Headboard (82x52) 32.7 621 714 714 780
B12426-Q-S 5/0 Headboard (66x52) 27 527 606 606 660
B12426-F-S 4/6 Headboard (60x52) 24.8 527 606 606 660

B12426 Headboard B12426-T-S 3/3 Headboard (45x52) 19.5 484 555 555 604

Special Order Sale Price- 

No Further Discount
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Taylor J Panel bed with 52"H Headboard

  

Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price

King Panel Bed with Low Profile Footboard 847 892 892 1062
B127HB-K 6/6 Headboard (80x52) 17.1 507 535 535 636
B127FB-K 6/6 Footboard (80x16) 5.7 217 228 228 271

B127RLS-K 6/6 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 123 129 129 155

Queen Panel Bed with Low Profile Footboard 714 748 748 894
B127HB-Q 5/0 Headboard (64x52) 13.8 428 449 449 535

B127 Headboard B127FB-Q 5/0 Footboard (64x16) 4.6 163 170 170 204
B127RLS-Q 5/0 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 123 129 129 155

Full Panel Bed with Low Profile Footboard 692 731 731 875
B127 Footboard B127HB-F 4/6 Headboard (58x52) 12.6 417 441 441 522

B127FB-F 4/6 Footboard (58x16) 4.2 159 168 168 200
B127RLS-F 4/6 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 116 123 123 153

Twin Panel Bed with Low Profile Footboard 673 710 589 842
B127HB-T 3/3 Headboard (43x52) 10 411 432 312 514

B127 Rails B127FB-T 3/3 Footboard (43x16) 3.2 146 155 155 183

B127RLS-T 3/3 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 116 123 123 145

Overall Dimension

King - 80 x 52 x 85-1/2
Queen - 64 x 52 x 85-1/2

Full - 58 x 52 x 80-1/2
Twin - 43 x 52 x 80-1/2

Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B125RLS-K 6/6 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 131 138 138 166
B125RLS-Q 5/0 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 131 138 138 166
B125RLS-F 4/6 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 125 131 131 157

B125 Rails/Slats B125RLS-T 3/3 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 125 131 131 157

DO YOU WANT THIS BED TO HAVE RAISED STORAGE?

Then go to page 3.

DO YOU WANT TO MAKE THIS BED A PLATFORM BED?

Then delete the B127RLS rails and add the B125RLS below
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Taylor J Panel bed with 52"H Headboard and 3 Drawer Underbed Storage on Each Side

 Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price

King Panel Bed with (2) 3 Drawer Underbed Storage Complete 1563 1647 1647 1963
B127HB-K 6/6 Headboard (80x52) 17.1 507 535 535 636

B1275 Underbed B1275-RH-K RH Underbed Storage 18.5 381 400 400 477
B1275-LH-K LH Underbed Storage 18.5 381 400 400 477

B127FB-USB-K 6/6 Footboard (81-1/2x18-3/4) 6.9 295 312 312 372
K-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

Queen Panel Bed with (2) 3 Drawer Underbed Storage Complete 1389 1458 1458 1737
B127HB-Q 5/0 Headboard (64x52) 13.8 428 449 449 535

B1275-RH-Q RH Underbed Storage 18.5 381 400 400 477
B1275-LH-Q LH Underbed Storage 18.5 381 400 400 477

B127FB-USB-Q 5/0 Footboard (81-1/2x18-3/4) 6.9 200 209 209 247
Q-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

Full Panel Bed with (2) 3 Drawer Underbed Storage Complete 1359 1428 1428 1699
B127HB-F 4/6 Headboard (58x52) 12.6 417 441 441 522

B1275-RH-F RH Underbed Storage 18.5 376 393 393 469
B1275-LH-F LH Underbed Storage 18.5 376 393 393 469

B127FB-USB-F 4/6 Footboard (76-1/2x18-3/4) 6.5 189 200 200 239
B127-R Headboard F-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

Twin Panel Bed with (1) 3 Drawer Underbed Storage Complete 1213 1251 1251 1559
B127HB-T 3/3 Headboard (58x52) 8.3 411 432 432 514
B1275-T  Underbed 18.5 376 393 393 469

B1275-RL-T 3/3 Side Rail (76-1/2 x 13-1/2) 5.48 215 226 226 320
B127FB-USB-T 3/3 Footboard (76-1/2x18-3/4) 5.5 211 200 200 256

B127FB-USB Footboard T-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

TWIN SIZE
Overall Dimension

King - 80 x 52 x 85-1/2
Queen - 64 x 52 x 85-1/2

Full - 58 x 52 x 80-1/2
Twin - 43 x 52 x 80-1/2
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Taylor J Panel bed with 45"H Headboard and Low Profile Footboard

12 Slats for Mattress Only

 Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price

King Panel Bed with 45" Headboard and Low Profile Footboard 830 873 873 1041
B125HB-K 6/6 Headboard (80x45) 14.9 482 507 507 604
B125FB-K 6/6 Footboard (80x16) 5.7 217 228 228 271

B125RLS-K 6/6 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 131 138 138 166

Queen Panel Bed with 45" Headboard and Low Profile Footboard 686 718 718 860
B125HB-Q 5/0 Headboard (64x45) 12 391 411 411 490

B125 Headboard B125FB-Q 5/0 Footboard (64x16) 4.6 163 170 170 204
B125RLS-Q 5/0 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 131 138 138 166

Full Panel Bed with 45" Headboard and Low Profile Footboard 679 710 710 847
B125HB-F 4/6 Headboard (58x45) 11 396 411 411 490

B125 Footboard B125FB-F 4/6 Footboard (58x16) 4.2 159 168 168 200
B125RLS-F 4/6 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 125 131 131 157

Twin Panel Bed with 45" Headboard and Low Profile Footboard 645 679 679 806
B125HB-T 3/3 Headboard (43x45) 8.3 374 393 393 467
B125FB-T 3/3 Footboard (43x160 3.2 146 155 155 183

B125RLS-T 3/3 Rails/Slats/Supports 1.7 125 131 131 157
B125 Rails/Slats

Overall Dimension
King - 80 x 45 x 85-1/2

Queen - 64 x 45 x 85-1/2
Full - 58 x 45 x 80-1/2
Twin - 43 x 45 x 80-1/2

DO YOU WANT THIS BED TO HAVE STORAGE?

Then go to page 5.
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Taylor J Storage Bed with 2 Drawers on Each Side

 

 Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price

KING Complete Bed - 1462 1634 1634 1834
B125HB-K 6/6 Headboard (80x52) 14.9 482 507 507 604

B1265-RH-K RH Underbed Storage 18.5 426 488 488 533
B1265-LH-K LH Underbed Storage 18.5 426 488 488 533

B126 Underbed B126-FB-K 6/6 Footboard (81-3/4x15) 6.9 129 151 151 163
K-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

QUEEN Complete Bed - 1344 1503 1503 1683
B125HB-Q 5/0 Headboard (64x45) 12 391 411 411 490

B1265-RH-Q RH Underbed Storage 18.5 426 488 488 533
B1265-LH-Q LH Underbed Storage 18.5 426 488 488 533
B126-FB-Q 5/0 Footboard (65-3/4x15) 6.9 101 116 116 127

B125 Headboard Q-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

FULL Complete Bed - 1312 1468 1468 1638
B125HB-F 4/6 Headboard (58x45) 11 396 411 411 490

B1265-RH-F RH Underbed Storage 18.5 413 477 477 518
B1265-LH-F LH Underbed Storage 18.5 413 477 477 518
B126-FB-F 4/6 Footboard (59-3/4x15) 6.9 90 103 103 112

F-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

TWIN Complete Bed -
B125HB-T 3/3 Headboard (43x45) 8.3 374 393 393 467

B1265-RH-T Underbed 18.5 413 477 477 518
OR PICK ONE.

B1265-LH-T Underbed 18.5 413 477 477 518
Rail for Twin B1265RL-T 3/3 Side Rail (76-1/2x14-5/8) 3 280 325 325 391

B126 SIDE RAIL B126-FB-T 3/3 Footboard (44-3/4x15) 6.9 90 103 103 112
T-SUP-PNLS Center Support Panels 1.3 0 0 0 0

Overall Dimension

King - 80 x 45 x 85-1/2
Queen - 64 x 45 x 85-1/2

Full - 58 x 45 x 80-1/2
Twin - 43 x 45 x 80-1/2

Add 4" extra depth for 
Bookcase Headboards

The B12425 is 42" tall. It is a lower height headboard.

Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Description & Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B12425-K 6/6 Headboard (82x42) 30.7 593 624 624 742
B12425-Q 5/0 Headboard (66x42) 25 495 520 520 619

B12425 Headboard B12425-F 4/6 Headboard (60x42) 22.8 469 495 495 589
B12425-T 3/3 Headboard (45x42) 17.5 445 467 467 557

The B12426 is 52" tall. It is the higher option

 Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Vendor SKU Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price
B12426-K 6/6 Headboard (82x52) 32.7 621 714 714 780
B12426-Q 5/0 Headboard (66x52) 27 527 606 606 660
B12426-F 4/6 Headboard (60x52) 24.8 527 606 606 660

B12426 Headboard B12426-T 3/3 Headboard (45x52) 19.5 484 555 555 604

Then remove the B125HB and add either the B12425H or B12426HB

Note - This storage is flush to the ground.

Do You Want a Bookcase Headboard Instead?
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 Vendor SKU Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Item Description Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price

 

C123 36 x 18-1/2 x 56-3/4 30.6 871 968 968 1045
5-Drawer Chest

C1210 56-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 56-3/4 46.3 1428 1503 1503 1789
10-Drawer Chest

D126 56-1/2 x 18-1/2 x 37-5/8 31.2 950 1000 1000 1189
6-Drawer Dresser

D128 75 x 18-1/2 x 37-5/8 40.8 944 993 993 1183
8-Drawer Dresser

D129 75 x 18-1/2 x 37-5/8 40.8 1011 1064 1064 1269
9-Drawer Dresser

 

D1238 68-1/2x18-1/2x47-3/16 46.4 944 993 993 1183
8-Drawer Dresser

  
 D1239 82 x 18-1/2 x 37-5/8 44.4 1187 1249 1249 1488

9-Drawer Dresser
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 Vendor SKU Poplar Oak Birch Cherry
Item Description Dimensions Cubes Price Price Price Price

C1234 36 x 26 x 72 51.4 1428 1501 1501 1787
Armoire

H12601B

Mirror
No Bevel 51 x 1 x 35 5.6 194 206 206 243

N121 23 x 18-1/2 x 25 9.5 333 350 350 417
N121-17 17 x 18-1/2 x 25 7.5 333 350 350 417

1-Drawer Night Stand
1-Drawer NS - 17" Wide

N122 31 x 18-1/2 x 28 13.7 391 411 411 490
N122-17 17 x 18-1/2 x 28 8.4 391 411 411 490

2-Drawer Night Stand
2-Drawer NS - 17" Wide

N123 26 x 18-1/2 x 30 13 402 424 424 503
N123-17 17 x 18-1/2 x 30 8.9 402 424 424 503

3-Drawer Night Stand
3-Drawer NS - 17" Wide
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